
 

Marine Life Rearing Log> 

 

9 AM, September 1, 2023  

Weather: Sunny 

Water temperature: 17.8°C 

 

Yesterday, Professor Tauchi (Ibaraki University), an expert on the biological effects of 

tritium, visited our marine life rearing and testing facility. He taught us about the 

importance of continuing to convey to the public that flounder and abalone are growing 

well even in a tritium environment.  

<Next report will be on September 4>. 

 

 

 

 

 

Removed for research 

The number of dead abalone / removed for research 

No. of dead abalone 

Survival Rate 
(%, Accumulated) Accumulated (No.) 

Regular seawater ① 

Regular seawater ② 

ALPS water added ① 
 
ALPS water added ② 

 

*No dead flounder 

65.2

56.1 

59.4 

51.2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

8/25-8/31 (No.) 8/25-8/31 (No.) 

*There were no flounder deaths. 

*For accuracy, flounder are counted from Friday of the previous week to Thursday. 


